 1
WYW36FS481VHF
WYW48FS481VHF
PARTS MANUAL
 1
WORLDLAWN POWER EQUIPMENT, INC.
WORLDLAWN.COM
2415 ASHLAND AVE

HANDLE ASM
 14
ORDER CODE NAME ORDER CODE NAME
1 453531 CABLE, THROTTLE 38 5205017 ROD END SILBJK8S（LH）
2 B6182-5 NUT, NYLOC M5 39 B6171-8L NUT M8（LH）
3 B823-514 SCREW, PAN HD M5X14 40 454118 ROD ASM, DRIVE CONTROL
4 523031 PTO SWITCH 41 B6171-8 NUT M8
5 453417 METER, MS HOUR 42 5205016 ROD END SIBJK8S
6 603060 RUN/STOP SWITCH 43 453581 LEVER, OPC PALM
7 523037 CHOKE CABLE 44 453520 PIN, OPC LEVER PIVOT
8 104754 3/8-24HEX JAM NUT 45 106342 5/16 X 1-1/4 ROLL PIN
9 452166 PANEL,SPEED CONTROL 46 104255 1/4-20 HEX NYLOC NUT
10 452168 LEVER,SPEED CONTROL 47 100252 1/4-20 X 3/4 HHCS
11 B4141.13-1240KNOB, M12 MACHINE 48 105256 1/4 STD FLAT WASHER
12 B6172-12 NUT, JAM M12 49 363372 SAFETY MODULE - WB
13 453506 ROLLER,SPEED CONTROL 50 452170-1 HANDLE, PARK BRAKE - BLK
14 B5787-612 SCREW,FLANGED HH M6 X 12 51 452185-2 COVER, PARK BRAKE - RED
15 2808005 BLADE SWITCH 52 453509-2 PANEL, BRAKE MOUNT - RED
16 5208103 NUT RACK 53 523034 PARK SWITCH
17 623215 GROMMET 54 5208103 NUT RACK
18 453508 SPRING,SPEED CONTROL 55 100278 5/16-18 X 2-1/4 HHCS
19 453475 BUSHING,SPEED LEVER 56 453404 SPACER, LEVER MOUNT
20 452169-1 HANDLE,CONSOLE 57 453471 ROD, BRAKE CONNECTING
21 109001 5/16-18 WHIZLOCK NUT 58 3603012 PIN
22 104257 3/8-16 HEX NYLOC NUT 59 B6182-8 NUT, NYLOC M8
23 104256 5/16-18 HEX NYLOC 60 363165 #3 HAIRPIN COTTER
24 100296 3/8-16 X 2 HHCS 61 100273 5/16-18X1 HHCS
25 105257 5/16 SAE FLAT WASHER 62 453584 SPRING, BRAKE DETENT
26 100271 5/16-18 X 3/4 HHCS 63 453577 LEVER, BRAKE DETENT
27 322020 LOCK WMT,LH HYDRO 64 453585 SPRING, OPC PALM LEVER
28 B879-530 SPRING PIN 5X30 65 453579 HOUSING, OPC SWITCH
29 3206010 TORSION SPRING, LEFT 66 453588 MODULE, OPC SWITCH
30 B879-38 PIN, 3 X 8 ROLL 67 B6172-8 NUT, JAM M8
31 3206033 BUSHING 68 B6172-8L NUT, JAM M8L
32 454117 LEVER,TRACTION SPEED 69 453575 ROD,SPEED CONTROL
33 363072 TRACTION LEVER PIN 70 2836005 TURNBUCKLE,M8X1.25
34 363219 3/16 PALNUT 71 453590 BEARING,M8L ROD-END
35 106340 5/16 X 1 ROLL PIN 72 SIBJK8T ROD END BEARING